

Pachet papetarie

I.D.: 42687178

Data publicarii	03.05.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 691,58 RON - 691,58 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 Buc 100 0.6 60 COPERTI CARTON A4 Top 1 34.2 34.2 COPERTI PLASTIC A4 Buc 1 22 22 INEL PLASTIC 8MM Buc 10 0.12 1.2 INEL PLASTIC 10 MM Buc 10 0.15 1.5 INEL PLASTIC 12 MM Buc 10 0.2 2 INEL PLASTIC 32MM Cutie 10 0.65 6.5 INEL PLASTIC 51MM Buc 10 1 10 INEL PLASTIC 45MM PT.440 50/CUT CUT 0.2 42 8.4 HARTIE ABSOLUT PAPER A3 80 GR Top 3 28 84 BANDA ADEZIVA 19 MM Buc 3 2.1833 6.55 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENATA 66M buc 3 4.5 13.5 SUPORT DOCUMENTE CARTON HERLITZ buc 10 3.5 35 SKY LEXMARK CS310/410/510 C buc 1 294.12 294.12 CHIP ML 1910 buc 1 12.61 12.61 TONER SAMSUNG ML4623 REINCARCARE Buc 1 50 50 TONER Q2612A REINCARCARE 1 50 50 691.58
